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Rank Banker Name Associated Firm Deal Volume ($ in Mil) Number of Deals

George Boutros
Chief Executive Executive

Todd Davison
TMT and Co-Head of Media

Timothy Ingrassia
Chairman, Global M&A

Gary Posternack
Global Head of M&A

Dan Ward
Senior Managing Director

Suhail Sikhtian
Co-Head of Energy and Co-COO

Ethan Zweig
Senior M&A advisor

Anthony Gutman
Co-Head, Investment Banking

Naveen Nataraj
Co-Head, US Advisory

Adam Taetle
Global Head of Consumer, Retail & Leisure

Greg Chitty
Co-Head Upstream Americas

8

2

2

7

6

6

5

5

4

3

3

$41,600

$38,300

$37,890

$37,100

$37,100

$36,710

$74,400

$61,150

$50,000

$44,200

$43,000

7

8

9

9

10

Qatalyst Partners

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

Evercore Inc.

Lazard Ltd.

Jefferies LLC

1

2

3

4

5

6

Qatalyst Partners

Centerview Partners LLC

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

Barclays

Evercore Inc.

Goldman, Sachs & Co.
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Marko Ratesic
Managing Director

Robert Pruzan
Co-Founder 

James Christian
Partner

Conrad Gibbins
Co-Head Upstream Americas

Mirko Gumpel
Managing Director

Drago Rajkovic
Vice Chairman and Head of Technology M&A

Joshua Boyd
Partner

Alexander Jais
Managing Director

Blair Effron
Co-Founder 

Ked Fisseha
Managing Director

Dusty Philip
Chairman, M&A Americas

5

6

5

3

6

2

4

4

2

1

1

$30,435

$29,900

$29,565

$29,375

$29,175

$35,900

$35,300

$35,300

$34,910

$34,200

$32,525

Evercore Inc.

Centerview Partners LLC

JPMorgan Securities LLC

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

Centerview Partners LLC

Centerview Partners LLC

Jefferies LLC

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

JPMorgan Securities LLC

Centerview Partners LLC

12

12

13

14

15

11

19

20

16

17

18

Goldman, Sachs & Co.
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Lily Mahdavi
Head of Mergers & Acquisitions, Americas

Paul Taubman
Co-Founder 

Anu Aiyengar
Global Head of M&A

Nicholas Harper
Managing Director

Gordon Kroft
Partner

Brian Haufrect
Co-Head of Americas M&A

Daniel Blank
Co-Chair of Global M&A

Robert Friedsam
Partner

Pawan Tewari
Co-heads the Technology M&A

Stephen Munger
Chairman, Global M&A

Daniel Korich
Managing Director

3

2

6

3

7

4

1

3

3

3

3

$25,760

$25,400

$25,400

$25,200

$23,370

$28,313

$27,800

$27,645

$26,418

$26,000

$29,050

PJT Partners Inc.

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

Morgan Stanley

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

JPMorgan Securities LLC

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

Centerview Partners LLC

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

Goldman, Sachs & Co.

Morgan Stanley

PJT Partners Inc.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

28

29

30
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Mark Hudson
Vice Chairman

Joseph Rault
Vice Chairman Investment Banking

Richard Siegel
Managing Director

Michael Botsakos
Managing Director

Michael Dabney
Partner

Christopher Wren
Managing Director

Doug Solomon
Managing Director

Nadir Shaikh
Managing Director

Curtis Flood
Senior Managing Director

John Trousdale
Partner

Eric Federman
Head of Communications and Media Group

Douglas Mayne
Managing Director

40
Barclays $20,000 1

40
Barclays $20,000 1

2

2

3

4

3

2

3

3

1

2

$20,400

$20,200

$20,013

$22,500

$22,150

$22,150

$21,535

$21,362

$20,600

$22,689

Evercore Inc.

PJT Partners Inc.

Jefferies LLC

Jefferies LLC

Centerview Partners LLC

Citigroup Inc.

JPMorgan Securities LLC

Qatalyst Partners

Jefferies LLC

Morgan Stanley

37

38

39

34

35

36

32

33

33

31
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Eric Tokat
Co-President of Investment Banking

Aimee Mungovan
Managing Director

Mark Sorrell
Co-head of M&A

Carl Contiguglia
Vice Chairman, IBD

Geoffrey Iles
Head of UK M&A

Warren Stables
Managing Director

Eric Quanbeck
Managing Director

Samuel Jackson
Managing Director

Terry Haggerty
Co-Head of Building Products IBD

Kevin Willsey
Global Chair of IBD

Charlie Higgins
Managing Director

48
JPMorgan Securities LLC $18,250 1

48
Jefferies LLC $18,250 1

48
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $18,250 1

48
JPMorgan Securities LLC $18,250 1

45
Bank of America Corp. $18,972 5

46
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $18,880 3

47
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $18,500 2

42
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $19,480 6

43
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $19,403 4

44
Morgan Stanley $19,300 3

41
Centerview Partners LLC $19,526 14
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Andrew Seaton
Chairman of UK and Ireland

Jean-Baptiste Petetin
Managing Director

Jean Filippi
Managing Director

Laurent Balay
Managing Director

Cyrille Harfouche
Managing Director

Jason DiLullo
President

Robert Rozemulder
Managing Director

Francois Wat
Co-Head of Global Equity Advisory

Richard Walsh
Co-Head of UK Industrials & Head of IBD

Grant Gregory
Head of North American Bank Group

Brandon Winikates
Managing Director

56
Morgan Stanley $17,100 2

56
Morgan Stanley $17,100 2

54
Rothschild & Co $17,400 2

54
Rothschild & Co $17,400 1

55
JPMorgan Chase & Co. $17,105 3

51
Rothschild & Co $17,934 3

52
Rothschild & Co $17,690 3

53
Qatalyst Partners $17,592 4

50
Rothschild & Co $17,981 3

49
Citigroup Inc. $18,180 3

50
Rothschild & Co $17,981 5
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Philippe McAuliffe
Partner

William Thiessen
Co-Head of Healthcare M&A

Matthew McClure
Co-Head of Investment Banking

Gayle Turk
Partner

Tedd Smith
Managing Director

Steven Frank
Chairman of Healthcare IBD

Ryan Limaye
Co-Head of Technology IB

Joseph Modisett
Senior Managing Director

Jeremy Meilman
Co-Head of Healthcare IB

Francesco Leuthold
Managing Director

Daniel Cohen
Head of Pharmaceuticals

Cary Kochman
Head of the Global M&A

61
Morgan Stanley $16,500 1

61
Citigroup Inc. $16,500 1

61
Morgan Stanley $16,500 1

61
JPMorgan Securities LLC $16,500 1

61
JPMorgan Securities LLC $16,500 1

61
Morgan Stanley $16,500 1

61
JPMorgan Securities LLC $16,500 1

61
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $16,500 3

58
JPMorgan Securities LLC $16,800 2

59
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $16,760 2

60
Centerview Partners LLC $16,730 3

57
Perella Weinberg Partners LP $16,900 2
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Charlie Jacobs
Co-Head of the UK IBD

Alex de Souza
Co-Head of UK and Ireland IBD

Dennis Aukstik
Managing Director

Ed Wittig
Co-Heads of M&A in Asia Pacific

Michael Smith
Managing Director

Navid Mahmoodzadegan
Co-Founder & Co-President 

John Esposito
Co-head of FIG

Jed Brody
Head of Americas Healthcare

Graham Nix
Managing Director

Ben Grindley
Co-Head, UK & Ireland IB

67
Barclays $15,500 3

67
Morgan Stanley $15,500 1

68
Morgan Stanley $15,456 3

65
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $15,600 2

66
Moelis & Co. LLC $15,700 4

67
Morgan Stanley $15,500 1

62
Citigroup Inc. $16,380 2

63
Qatalyst Partners $16,100 2

64
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $15,825 4

62
JPMorgan Chase & Co. $16,380 2
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Todd Ebe
Managing Director

Richard Landgarten
Head of Healthcare and Real Estate

Patrick Roman
Managing Director

Jay Finney
Managing Director

Dhiren Shah
Chairman of the Technology M&A

Rohan Shetty
Managing Director

Benjamin Eldredge
Global Head of Basic Materials & Distribution

Nick Miles
Managing Director

Holcombe Green
Head of the Private Capital Advisory

Chris Gallea
Vice Chairman of IB

Michael Murphy
Managing Director

75
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $14,455 4

76
JPMorgan Securities LLC $14,361 5

73
Evercore Inc. $14,600 2

74
Lazard Ltd. $14,500 1

74
Lazard Ltd. $14,500 1

71
Moelis & Co. LLC $15,337 4

72
Citigroup Inc. $15,100 2

73
Evercore Inc. $14,600 2

69
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $15,400 4

69
Barclays $15,400 3

70
Morgan Stanley $15,400 2
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Matthew Lucas
Managing Director

Adam Beshara
Partner

Mark Robinson
Partner

Kurt Simon
Vice Chairman of IBD

Jason Tofsky
Managing Director

Alisdair Gayne
Co-Head of IBD in Europe

Mike Nickols
Global Co-Head, FIG

William Glass
Managing Director

Robbie Huffines
Chairman Investment Banking

Anne Wernig
Managing Director

Marc Daniels
Managing Director

85
Bank of America Corp. $13,000 3

84
Perella Weinberg Partners LP $13,100 1

84
JPMorgan Securities LLC $13,100 1

84
JPMorgan Securities LLC $13,100 1

81
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $13,400 1

82
Barclays $13,314 4

83
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $13,130 2

78
Centerview Partners LLC $13,900 2

79
Centerview Partners LLC $13,590 5

80
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $13,450 2

77
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $14,000 1
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Nimesh Khiroya
Co-Head of M&A in Europe

Melissa Godoy
Managing Director

Shaun Finnie
Senior Advisor

Rob Engel
Head of Investment Banking

Nelson Mabry
Managing Director

Donald Fawcett
Managing Director

Titus Leung
Partner

Saul Goodman
Managing Director

Jonathan Dickman-Wilkes
Managing Director

Benjamin Wallace
Managing Director

Claudio Sauer
Head of Energy

93
JPMorgan Securities LLC $12,287 4

94
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $12,225 5

95
Citigroup Inc. $12,053 3

91
Lazard Ltd. $12,610 4

92
Perella Weinberg Partners LP $12,500 1

92
Evercore Inc. $12,500 1

88
Evercore Inc. $12,800 2

89
Wells Fargo Securities LLC $12,777 2

90
Barclays $12,753 2

86
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $12,935 5

87
Morgan Stanley $12,837 3
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Shannon Collins
Managing Director

Pete Lyon
Co-Head of Equity Capital Markets

Carlos Jimenez
Head of Media, Sports and Entertainment

Jeffrey Chang
Co-President

Roger Altman
Senior Chairman

Bradley Matsik
Managing Director

Gregory Lee
Managing Director

100
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $11,400 3

98
Qatalyst Partners $11,600 3

99
Evercore Inc. $11,500 1

99
Wells Fargo Securities LLC $11,500 1

96
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $12,000 1

96
Goldman, Sachs & Co. $12,000 1

97
Moelis & Co. LLC $11,650 2
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▪ All transaction data is based on M&A deals announced between January 1, 2024 and December 31, 2024 that 

Dealytics was made aware of

▪ Bankers receive full deal value credit for each deal they were involved with, have provided financial advisory 

services toward, and their participation in that transaction was made aware of to Dealytics

▪ All deal values are based in USD. Non-USD transactions are converted to USD equivalents at the time of 

announcement date

▪ Deals with undisclosed dollar values are mapped with null values for deal search criteria

▪ Bankers’ associated firm is the bank that the individual is employed at when they last participated in their latest 

deal that Dealytics was made aware of

Disclaimer:

Dealytics has used significant efforts to ensure that the information in this document is accurate and updated as of the time of the release of the report. However, Dealytics nor its partners or its third-party 

data providers shall be liable for any errors, inaccuracies, or delays in the information, nor for any decisions made, or actions taken in reliance of this report. Dealytics disclaims all warranties, expressed or 

implied, as to the accuracy, quality, or completeness of any data or content provided, or as to the fitness of the content for any purpose to the extent permitted by law. The content, data, and report herein 

should not be used for the purposes of making decisions to carry out a transaction or trade and does not provide any form of advice – investment, tax, or legal – amounting to investment advice, nor make 

any recommendations or solicitations regarding particular financial instruments, investments, products, or people, including the buying or selling of securities or hiring or firing of individuals. Dealytics has 

not undertaken any liability or obligation relating to the purchase or sale of securities for or by any person in connection with this report. 

If you would like to submit data, receive quarterly 

releases, or have questions about reports, league 

tables, data access, platform, or criteria please 

contact us at:

info@dealytics.com



WWW.DEALYTICS.COM
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