

Top 100 M&A Bankers Full Year 2024



TOP 100 M&A BANKERS LIST



Rank	Banker Name	Associated Firm	Deal Volume (\$ in Mil)	Number of Deals
1	George Boutros Chief Executive Executive	Qatalyst Partners	\$74,400	6
2	Todd Davison TMT and Co-Head of Media	Centerview Partners LLC	\$61,150	6
3	Timothy Ingrassia Chairman, Global M&A	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$50,000	5
4	Gary Posternack Global Head of M&A	Barclays	\$44,200	5
5	Dan Ward Senior Managing Director	Evercore Inc.	\$43,000	4
6	Suhail Sikhtian Co-Head of Energy and Co-COO	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$41,600	3
7	Ethan Zweig Senior M&A advisor	Qatalyst Partners	\$38,300	3
8	Anthony Gutman Co-Head, Investment Banking	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$37,890	8
9	Naveen Nataraj Co-Head, US Advisory	Evercore Inc.	\$37,100	2
9	Adam Taetle Global Head of Consumer, Retail & Leisure	Lazard Ltd.	\$37,100	2
10	Greg Chitty Co-Head Upstream Americas	Jefferies LLC	\$36,710	7



11	Marko Ratesic	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$35,900	1
	Managing Director			
12	Robert Pruzan	Centerview Partners LLC	\$35,300	1
14	Co-Founder			
10	James Christian	Centerview Partners LLC	\$35,300	3
12	Partner			
12	Conrad Gibbins	Jefferies LLC	\$34,910	6
13	Co-Head Upstream Americas	J		
4.4	Mirko Gumpel	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$34,200	2
14	Managing Director			
45	Drago Rajkovic	JPMorgan Securities LLC	\$32,525	4
15	Vice Chairman and Head of Technology M&A			
16	Joshua Boyd	Centerview Partners LLC	\$30,435	4
16	Partner			
17	Alexander Jais	Evercore Inc.	\$29,900	2
17	Managing Director			
40	Blair Effron	Centerview Partners LLC	\$29,565	5
18	Co-Founder			
40	Ked Fisseha	JPMorgan Securities LLC	\$29,375	6
19	Managing Director	\mathcal{J}	"	
	Dusty Philip	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$29,175	5
20	Chairman, M&A Americas	 ,	π —	
	<i>'</i>			



21	Lily Mahdavi Head of Mergers & Acquisitions, Americas	Morgan Stanley	\$29,050	3
22	Paul Taubman Co-Founder	PJT Partners Inc.	\$28,313	3
23	Anu Aiyengar Global Head of M&A	JPMorgan Securities LLC	\$27,800	3
24	Nicholas Harper Managing Director	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$27,645	7
25	Gordon Kroft Partner	Centerview Partners LLC	\$26,418	4
26	Brian Haufrect Co-Head of Americas M&A	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$26,000	1
27	Daniel Blank Co-Chair of Global M&A	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$25,760	3
28	Robert Friedsam Partner	PJT Partners Inc.	\$25,400	3
28	Pawan Tewari Co-heads the Technology M&A	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$25,400	3
29	Stephen Munger Chairman, Global M&A	Morgan Stanley	\$25,200	2
30	Daniel Korich Managing Director	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$23,370	6



31	Mark Hudson Vice Chairman	Jefferies LLC	\$22,689	3
32	Joseph Rault Vice Chairman Investment Banking	Morgan Stanley	\$22,500	1
33	Richard Siegel Managing Director	Jefferies LLC	\$22,150	2
33	Michael Botsakos Managing Director	Jefferies LLC	\$22,150	2
34	Michael Dabney Partner	Centerview Partners LLC	\$21,535	3
35	Christopher Wren Managing Director	Citigroup Inc.	\$21,362	4
36	Doug Solomon Managing Director	JPMorgan Securities LLC	\$20,600	3
37	Nadir Shaikh Managing Director	Qatalyst Partners	\$20,400	2
38	Curtis Flood Senior Managing Director	Evercore Inc.	\$20,200	3
39	John Trousdale Partner	PJT Partners Inc.	\$20,013	2
40	Eric Federman Head of Communications and Media Group	Barclays	\$20,000	1
40	Douglas Mayne Managing Director	Barclays	\$20,000	1



41	Eric Tokat Co-President of Investment Banking	Centerview Partners LLC	\$19,526	14
42	Aimee Mungovan Managing Director	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$19,480	6
43	Mark Sorrell Co-head of M&A	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$19,403	4
44	Carl Contiguglia Vice Chairman, IBD	Morgan Stanley	\$19,300	3
45	Geoffrey Iles Head of UK M&A	Bank of America Corp.	\$18,972	5
46	Warren Stables Managing Director	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$18,880	3
47	Eric Quanbeck Managing Director	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$18,500	2
48	Samuel Jackson Managing Director	Jefferies LLC	\$18,250	1
48	Terry Haggerty Co-Head of Building Products IBD	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$18,250	1
48	Kevin Willsey Global Chair of IBD	JPMorgan Securities LLC	\$18,250	1
48	Charlie Higgins Managing Director	JPMorgan Securities LLC	\$18,250	1



49	Andrew Seaton Chairman of UK and Ireland	Citigroup Inc.	\$18,180	3
50	Jean-Baptiste Petetin Managing Director	Rothschild & Co	\$17,981	5
50	Jean Filippi Managing Director	Rothschild & Co	\$17,981	3
51	Laurent Balay Managing Director	Rothschild & Co	\$17,934	3
52	Cyrille Harfouche Managing Director	Rothschild & Co	\$17,690	3
53	Jason DiLullo President	Qatalyst Partners	\$17,592	4
54	Robert Rozemulder Managing Director	Rothschild & Co	\$17,400	2
54	Francois Wat Co-Head of Global Equity Advisory	Rothschild & Co	\$17,400	1
55	Richard Walsh Co-Head of UK Industrials & Head of IBD	JPMorgan Chase & Co.	\$17,105	3
56	Grant Gregory Head of North American Bank Group	Morgan Stanley	\$17,100	2
56	Brandon Winikates Managing Director	Morgan Stanley	\$17,100	2



57	Philippe McAuliffe Partner	Perella Weinberg Partners LI	\$16,900	2
58	William Thiessen Co-Head of Healthcare M&A	JPMorgan Securities LLC	\$16,800	2
59	Matthew McClure Co-Head of Investment Banking	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$16,760	2
60	Gayle Turk Partner	Centerview Partners LLC	\$16,730	3
61	Tedd Smith Managing Director	Morgan Stanley	\$16,500	1
61	Steven Frank Chairman of Healthcare IBD	JPMorgan Securities LLC	\$16,500	1
61	Ryan Limaye Co-Head of Technology IB	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$16,500	3
61	Joseph Modisett Senior Managing Director	Morgan Stanley	\$16,500	1
61	Jeremy Meilman Co-Head of Healthcare IB	JPMorgan Securities LLC	\$16,500	1
61	Francesco Leuthold Managing Director	JPMorgan Securities LLC	\$16,500	1
61	Daniel Cohen Head of Pharmaceuticals	Morgan Stanley	\$16,500	1
61	Cary Kochman Head of the Global M&A	Citigroup Inc.	\$16,500	1



62	Charlie Jacobs Co-Head of the UK IBD	JPMorgan Chase & Co.	\$16,380	2
62	Alex de Souza Co-Head of UK and Ireland IBD	Citigroup Inc.	\$16,380	2
63	Dennis Aukstik Managing Director	Qatalyst Partners	\$16,100	2
64	Ed Wittig Co-Heads of M&A in Asia Pacific	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$15,825	4
65	Michael Smith Managing Director	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$15,600	2
66	Navid Mahmoodzadegan Co-Founder & Co-President	Moelis & Co. LLC	\$15,700	4
67	John Esposito Co-head of FIG	Morgan Stanley	\$15,500	1
67	Jed Brody Head of Americas Healthcare	Barclays	\$15,500	3
67	Graham Nix Managing Director	Morgan Stanley	\$15,500	1
68	Ben Grindley Co-Head, UK & Ireland IB	Morgan Stanley	\$15,456	3



	Todd Ebe	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$15,400	1
69	Managing Director	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$13,400	4
		D 1	#1F 100	2
69	Richard Landgarten	Barclays	\$15,400	3
	Head of Healthcare and Real Estate		# 4 = 4 0 0	
70	Patrick Roman	Morgan Stanley	\$15,400	2
	Managing Director			
71	Jay Finney	Moelis & Co. LLC	\$15,337	4
	Managing Director			
72	Dhiren Shah	Citigroup Inc.	\$15,100	2
12	Chairman of the Technology M&A			
72	Rohan Shetty	Evercore Inc.	\$14,600	2
73	Managing Director			
	Benjamin Eldredge	Evercore Inc.	\$14,6 00	2
73	Global Head of Basic Materials & Distribution			
	Nick Miles	Lazard Ltd.	\$14,500	1
74	Managing Director		")	
	Holcombe Green	Lazard Ltd.	\$14,500	1
74	Head of the Private Capital Advisory		π = • , • • •	
	Chris Gallea	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$14,455	4
75	Vice Chairman of IB		₩ - 19 100	•
	Michael Murphy	JPMorgan Securities LLC	\$14,361	5
76	Managing Director	JI IVIOI gair occurres LLC	ψ 1 \rightarrow 0 1	J
	Tyranagnig Director			



Matthew Lucas	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$14,000	1
Managing Director			
Adam Beshara	Centerview Partners LLC	\$13,900	2
Partner			
Mark Robinson	Centerview Partners LLC	\$13,590	5
Partner		ŕ	
Kurt Simon	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$13,450	2
Vice Chairman of IBD			
Jason Tofsky	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$13,400	1
Managing Director			
Alisdair Gayne	Barclays	\$13,314	4
Co-Head of IBD in Europe			
Mike Nickols	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$13,130	2
Global Co-Head, FIG			
William Glass	Perella Weinberg Partners LI	\$13,100	1
Managing Director			
Robbie Huffines	JPMorgan Securities LLC	\$13,100	1
Chairman Investment Banking			
Anne Wernig	JPMorgan Securities LLC	\$13,100	1
Managing Director			
Marc Daniels	Bank of America Corp.	\$13,000	3
Managing Director			
	Managing Director Adam Beshara Partner Mark Robinson Partner Kurt Simon Vice Chairman of IBD Jason Tofsky Managing Director Alisdair Gayne Co-Head of IBD in Europe Mike Nickols Global Co-Head, FIG William Glass Managing Director Robbie Huffines Chairman Investment Banking Anne Wernig Managing Director Marc Daniels	Adam Beshara Centerview Partners LLC Partner Mark Robinson Centerview Partners LLC Partner Mark Robinson Centerview Partners LLC Partner Kurt Simon Goldman, Sachs & Co. Vice Chairman of IBD Jason Tofsky Goldman, Sachs & Co. Managing Director Alisdair Gayne Co-Head of IBD in Europe Mike Nickols Global Co-Head, FIG William Glass Perella Weinberg Partners LI Managing Director Robbie Huffines JPMorgan Securities LLC Chairman Investment Banking Anne Wernig Managing Director Marc Daniels Bank of America Corp.	Managing Director Adam Beshara Centerview Partners LLC \$13,900 Partner Mark Robinson Partner Mark Robinson Partner Centerview Partners LLC \$13,590 Partner Kurt Simon Goklman, Sachs & Co. \$13,450 Vice Chairman of IBD Jason Tofsky Goklman, Sachs & Co. \$13,400 Managing Director Alisdair Gayne Co-Head of IBD in Europe Mike Nickols Global Co-Head, FIG William Glass Perella Weinberg Partners LI \$13,100 Managing Director Robbie Huffines JPMorgan Securities LLC \$13,100 Chairman Investment Banking Anne Wernig Managing Director Marc Daniels Bank of America Corp. \$13,000



86	Nimesh Khiroya Co-Head of M&A in Europe	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$12,935	5
87	Melissa Godoy Managing Director	Morgan Stanley	\$12,837	3
88	Shaun Finnie Senior Advisor	Evercore Inc.	\$12,800	2
89	Rob Engel Head of Investment Banking	Wells Fargo Securities LLC	\$12,777	2
90	Nelson Mabry Managing Director	Barclays	\$12,753	2
91	Donald Fawcett Managing Director	Lazard Ltd.	\$12,610	4
92	Titus Leung Partner	Perella Weinberg Partners LI	\$12,500	1
92	Saul Goodman Managing Director	Evercore Inc.	\$12,500	1
93	Jonathan Dickman-Wilkes Managing Director	JPMorgan Securities LLC	\$12,287	4
94	Benjamin Wallace Managing Director	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$12,225	5
95	Claudio Sauer Head of Energy	Citigroup Inc.	\$12,053	3



96	Shannon Collins Managing Director	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$12,000	1
96	Pete Lyon Co-Head of Equity Capital Markets	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$12,000	1
97	Carlos Jimenez Head of Media, Sports and Entertainment	Moelis & Co. LLC	\$11,650	2
98	Jeffrey Chang Co-President	Qatalyst Partners	\$11,600	3
99	Roger Altman Senior Chairman	Evercore Inc.	\$11,500	1
99	Bradley Matsik Managing Director	Wells Fargo Securities LLC	\$11,500	1
100	Gregory Lee Managing Director	Goldman, Sachs & Co.	\$11,400	3

CRITERIA



- All transaction data is based on M&A deals announced between January 1, 2024 and December 31, 2024 that Dealytics was made aware of
- Bankers receive full deal value credit for each deal they were involved with, have provided financial advisory services toward, and their participation in that transaction was made aware of to Dealytics
- All deal values are based in USD. Non-USD transactions are converted to USD equivalents at the time of announcement date
- Deals with undisclosed dollar values are mapped with null values for deal search criteria
- Bankers' associated firm is the bank that the individual is employed at when they last participated in their latest deal that Dealytics was made aware of

If you would like to submit data, receive quarterly releases, or have questions about reports, league tables, data access, platform, or criteria please contact us at:

info@dealytics.com

Disclaimer:

Dealytics has used significant efforts to ensure that the information in this document is accurate and updated as of the time of the release of the report. However, Dealytics nor its partners or its third-party data providers shall be liable for any errors, inaccuracies, or delays in the information, nor for any decisions made, or actions taken in reliance of this report. Dealytics disclaims all warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy, quality, or completeness of any data or content provided, or as to the fitness of the content for any purpose to the extent permitted by law. The content, data, and report herein should not be used for the purposes of making decisions to carry out a transaction or trade and does not provide any form of advice – investment, tax, or legal – amounting to investment advice, nor make any recommendations or solicitations regarding particular financial instruments, investments, products, or people, including the buying or selling of securities or hiring or firing of individuals. Dealytics has not undertaken any liability or obligation relating to the purchase or sale of securities for or by any person in connection with this report.

© 2025 Dealytics, LLC. All Rights Reserved.

DEALYTICS™ 14



WWW.DEALYTICS.COM